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« The one who travels
the world can turn home

and spread the word »



APPETISERS

COCKTAILS 

WINE SELECTION 

BEERS

LOCAL SPECIALS

WI-FI

Please approach our staff should 
you require any request on special 

dietary requirements.



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

CORONA EXTRA | MEXICO, 
330ML PALE LAGER, 4.6% ABV

HOEGAARDEN WHITE | BELGIUM, 
330ML WITBIER, 4.9% ABV

HEINEKEN SILVER | NETHERLANDS, 
330ML LAGER, 4.0% ABV

TIGER BEER | SINGAPORE, 
330ML LAGER, 5.0% ABV

KIRIN ICHIBAN POINT| JAPAN, 
330ML PALE LAGER, 5.0% ABV

ASAHI SUPER DRY | JAPAN,
330ML PALE LAGER, 5.0% ABV

ERDINGER WEISSE QUART | 
GERMANY
500ML LAGER, 5.3% ABV

ERDINGER DUNKEL QUART | 
GERMANY
500ML LAGER, 5.3% ABV

GUINNESS MICRO DRAFT| 
IRELAND
500ML STOUT, 4.2% ABV

GREVENSTEINER ORIGINAL| 
GERMANY,
500ML LAGER, 5.2% ABV

14

14

14

14

14

14

19

19

19

22

BOTTLED BEERS

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

BUBBLES

POL REMY BRUT | FRANCE

GARDET CHAMPAGNE BRUT
RESERVE PREMIER CRU NV | 
FRANCE

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS | 
FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON | FRANCE

15 / 65

198

380

600

DRAUGHT ON TAP

TIGER | SINGAPORE, 
LAGER, 5.0% ABV, HALF / FULL PINT

HEINEKEN | NETHERLANDS, 
LAGER, 5.0% ABV,  HALF / FULL PINT

15 / 20

16 / 21

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

BELLEVIE PAVILLON SAUVIGNON 
BLANC | FRANCE
150ML / 750ML

PIRRAMIMMA FRENCH OAK
CHARDONNAY | MCLAREN VALE |
AUSTRALIA
150ML | 750ML

UBY N0.3 COLOMBARD
SAUVIGNON BLANC | GASCONY | 
FRANCE

LOUIS JADOT COUVENT DES
JACOBINS BOURGOGNE
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY | 
FRANCE

WHITE WINE

15 / 65

19 / 85

90

138

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

WHITE WINE

ZACCAGNINI II BIANCO DI
CICCIO ABRUZZO BIANCO DOC | 
ITALY

SALVANO MOSCATO DOC NV | 
PIEDMONT | ITALY

FAMILIA TORRES PAZO DAS 
BRUXAS | RÍAS BAIXAS | SPAIN

URBAN RIESLING QBA |
MOSEL | GERMANY 

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE
SELECTION PINOT GRIGIO |
NAPA VALLEY | USA 

XANADU CIRCA 77 SAUVIGNON 
BLANC, SEMILLON |
MARGARET RIVER | AUSTRALIA

THE BETTER HALF SAUVIGNON 
BLANC | MARLBOROUGH |
NEW ZEALAND

90 

80

108

90

108

90

90

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

RED WINE

BELLEVIE PAVILLON MERLOT | 
FRANCE
150ML | 750ML

MCWILLIAM’S MARKVIEW
CABERNET MERLOT | RIVERINA | 
AUSTRALIA
150ML | 750ML

CHÂTEAU DE LA PIERRE LEVEE | 
BORDEAUX | FRANCE

BERNARD MAGREZ
CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE 
“LA DISTINEE” | RHONE | FRANCE

PASCAL BOUCHARD 
BOURGOGNE ROUGE | 
BURGUNDY | FRANCE

VALLE REALE MONTEPULCIANO 
D’ABRUZZO DOC | ITALY

ZENATO RIPASSA VALPOLICELLA 
DOC SUPERIORE | VENETO | ITALY

TENUTA LUCE DELLE VITE 
‘LUCENTE’ TOSCANA IGT | ITALY

15 / 65

19 / 85

90

160

160

108

138

160

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

RED WINE

MARQUES DE CACERES
CRIANZA | RIOJA | SPAIN 

LAGARDE TEIA MALBEC, 
PETIT VERDOT | MENDOZA | 
ARGENTINA 

MIGUEL TORRES CORDILLERA 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | CURIO 
VALLEY | CHILE 

LIBERTY SCHOOL CABERNET 
SAUVIGNON | CALIFORNIA | 
USA  

KATNOOK FOUNDER’S BLOCK 
SHIRAZ | COONAWARRA | 
AUSTRALIA 

MISHA’S VINEYARD CANTATA 
PINOT NOIR | CENTRAL OTAGO | 
NEW ZEALAND  

90

90

98

138

98

130

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

COCKTAIL

SINGAPORE SLING | 
GIN, TRIPLE SEC, DOM, CHERRY 
BRANDY, GRENADINE

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 
GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, 
TRIPLE SEC, LIME, COKE 

MOJITO | RUM, LIME, MINT

FROZEN MARGARITA | 
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, 
LIME / MANGO

LYCHEE MARTINI |
LIQUER LYCHEE, LIQUER LIME & 
GINGER, LIME, LEMON

ESPRESSO MARTINI RASPBERRY & 
DARK CHOCOLATE | 
VODKA, CREAM RASPBERRY, 
GIFFARD RASPBERRY SYRUP,
COFFEE TINCTURE DARK 
CHOCOLATE LIQUER 

ROSE & WHITE PEPPER NEGRONI| 
ROSE & WHITE PEPPER INFUSED 
GIN DISTILLED WITH LAVENDER, 
ROSE CAMPARI,
COCCHI TORINO VERMOUTH

SPARKLING SANGRIA |
CAVA, COINTREAU, 
BANANA SYRUP, ORANGE

23

23

16

18

20

20

20

18

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

GORDON’S DRY GIN | 
UNITED KINGDOM

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE |
UNITED KINGDOM

ROKU GIN | JAPAN

TANQUERAY |
UNITED KINGDOM

HENDRICK’S GIN |
UNITED KINGDOM 

G’VINE FLORAISON | FRANCE 

12 / 150

14 / 180

14 / 200

14 / 200

   16 / 220

16 / 220 

GIN

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED | RUSSIA

ABSOLUT BLUE | SWEDEN

GREY GOOSE | FRANCE 

ABSOLUT ELYX | SWEDEN

12 / 150

14 / 180

16 / 240

19 / 320

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA | CUBA

CACHACHA 51 | BARBADOS

BLACK TEARS SPICED | CUBA

MOUNT GAY | BARBADOS

12 / 150

12 / 280

14 / 190

14 / 190

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO | MEXICO

PATRON ANEJO | MEXICO

12 / 150

19 / 360

BOURBON

JIM BEAM | 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

JACK DANIEL |
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

MAKER’S MARK |
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

12 / 150

14 / 180

16 / 240

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

WHISKEY

BLENDED

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL | 
UNITED KINGDOM

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL | 
UNITED KINGDOM

MONKEY SHOULDER |
UNITED KINGDOM

FAMOUS GROUSE |
UNITED KINGDOM

HIBIKI HARMONY | JAPAN

CHIVAS 12 YEARS |
UNITED KINGDOM

CHIVAS 18 YEARS |
UNITED KINGDOM

16 / 260

26 / 520 

14 / 220

12 / 150

22 / 380

14 / 220

19 / 340

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN 12 YEARS | 
UNITED KINGDOM  

MACALLAN 18 YEARS | 
UNITED KINGDOM 

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS |
UNITED KINGDOM

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS |
UNITED KINGDOM

GLENLIVET 12 YEARS |
UNITED KINGDOM

GLENLIVET 15 YEARS |
UNITED KINGDOM

BALVENIE 12 YEARS 
DOUBLE WOOD | 
UNITED KINGDOM

YAMAZAKI DISTILLER RESERVE |
JAPAN

19 / 360

50 / 980

14 / 220

19 / 340

16 / 260

22 / 380

16 / 260

24 / 420

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

ST REMY VSOP | FRANCE

MARTELL VSOP | FRANCE

MARTELL CORDON BLEU | FRANCE

HENNESSY VSOP | FRANCE

HENNESSY XO | FRANCE

12 / 180

16 / 280

32 / 560

16 / 280

34 / 580

COGNAC

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM | IRELAND

KAHLÚA COFFEE LIQUEUR | ITALY 

CAMPARI | ITALY 

MIDORI MELON | MEXICO

ARCHERS PEACH | UNITED KINGDOM 

RINQUINQUIN PEACH | FRANCE

SOUTHERN COMFORT | USA

SAMBUCCA | ITALY

COINTREAU | FRANCE 

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

LIQUER
 

MOCKTAIL
 

VIRGIN BLUEBERRY MOJITO

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

VIRGIN SANGRIA 

8

8

8

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

NON ALCOHOLIC
 

CHILLED JUICE
APPLE / CRANBERRY / ORANGE / 
PINEAPPLE / MANGO / LIME 

SOFT DRINKS
COKE / COKE LIGHT / SPRITE / 
GINGER ALE / ROOTBEER / TONIC / 
SODA 

MINERAL WATER 
ACQUA PANNA/ SAN PELLEGRINO, 500ML 

OTHER BEVERAGES
CHOCOLATE / MILK (HOT / COLD) 

6

6

8

6 / 7 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

COFFEE | HOT / ICED

ESPRESSO | SINGLE / DOUBLE

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO | HOT / ICED

MOCHA | HOT / ICED 

6 / 7

5 / 7 

7 / 8 

8 / 9

COFFEE
ROASTED BY ILLY 

TEA
BY TWG

GEISHA BLOSSOM
BLEND OF GREEN TEA & 
REFRESHING RIPE SOUTHERN FRUIT 

EMPEROR SENCHA
JAPANESE GREEN TEA 
RICH IN VITAMIN C 

BAIN DE ROSES®
DARJEELING TEA WITH 
UNION OF ROSES & HINTS OF VANILLA 

MILK OOLONG
LIGHTLY FERMENTED TEA THAT
OFFERS AROMA THAT IS MIKLY & 
TOASTED 

8

8

8

8

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

TEA
BY TWG

 

1837 BLACK® TEA  
NOTES OF FLOWERS WITH 
RIPE BERRIES, ANISE & 
CARAMEL AFTERTASTE 

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
STRONG & FULL-BODIED WITH 
LIGHT FLORAL UNDERTONES 

CHAMOMILE (THEINE-FREE)
RARE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS
THAT BOAST A RICH HONEY AROMA 

MIDNIGHT HOUR® TEA 
(THEINE-FREE) 
INFUSION OF DECAFFEINATED 
BLACK TEA BLENDED WITH
TROPICAL FRUITS 

8

8

8

8

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



ALL PRICES ARE IN SINGAPORE DOLLARS SUBJECT TO 
10% SERVICE CHARGE AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

TAPAS & BITES
 
GOURMET CHEESE BOARD 
EMMENTAL CHEESE, CHEDDAR,
CAMEMBERT AND BRIE
SERVED WITH CRACKERS, CRANBERRY
MARMALADE, DRIED FRUITS AND NUTS

FRESHLY SHUCKED BAY OYSTERS
(6 PIECES)
LIME WEDGES, THAI CORIANDER,
CITRUS AND GREEN THAI CHILLI DIP

SINGAPORE’S CHICKEN SATAY
GRILLED CHICKEN SATAY WITH SPICY 
PEANUT SAUCE, COMPRESSED RICE CAKE, 
RED ONIONS AND CUCUMBER RELISH

SMOKED SALMON SOURDOUGH
SLICED SMOKED NORWEGIAN SALMON 
ON SOURDOUGH WITH CORAL GREENS,
CHOPPED EGGS AND CAVIAR

MENTAIKO SCALLOP
AND SEAFOOD CAKE
SERVED WITH AVOCADO
AND TOMATO SALSA

CORN TORTILLA CHIPS
CRISPY CORN TORTILLA SERVED WITH
AVOCADO GUACAMOLE DIP

DRUNKEN MUSSELS
GREEN ONIONS, GARLIC, FRESH HERBS
AND WHITE WINE
SERVED WITH BREAD ROLLS

 

28

 

28

24

24

20

16

16

FOOD MENU
 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Chef’s Recommendation      
 
Contains Chilli

Vegetarian Option



PIZZA

MARGHERITA
FRESH TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, 
OUR HERB GARDEN BASIL

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI
BUTTON MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN HAM, 
TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA CHEESE
AND OLIVES

FINGER FOODS 

BRATWURST
AND CHEESE SAUSAGE BITES
GHERKIN AND PEARL ONIONS SERVED 
WITH TOMATO AND CHILLI SAUCE

CRISPY WINGLETS
SERVED WITH BARBECUE DIP

STUFFED JALAPEÑO PEPPERS
(9 PIECES)
DEEP-FRIED AND BREADED,
STUFFED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE

TRUFFLE FRIES
TRUFFLE FLAVOURED FRIES
WITH TRUFFLE POWDER, TRUFFLE
MAYONNAISE AND PARMESAN CHEESE

OKONOMIYAKI FRIES
CRISPY NATURAL-CUT FRIES WITH
BONITO FLAKES AND SEAWEED

 

28

28

 

20

18

18

12

12

FOOD MENU
 

Chef’s Recommendation      
 
Contains Chilli

Vegetarian Option

Contains Pork

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES



BURGS & BREADS

SERVED WITH NATURAL-CUT FRIES
AND PETITE SALAD

ROYALE WAGYU BURGER
WAGYU BEEF PATTIES, CHEDDAR CHEESE, 
STREAKY BACON, BRIOCHE BUN,
CARAMELISED ONION JAM,
SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS, LETTUCE
AND SLICED TOMATOES

122 CLUB SANDWICH
SMOKED CHICKEN, STREAKY BACON,
RYE BREAD, FRIED EGG, AVOCADO,
EMMENTAL CHEESE, LETTUCE
AND SLICED TOMATOES

BARBECUED CHICKEN STEAK BURGER
BARBECUED CHICKEN STEAK,
PESTO MAYONNAISE, BRIOCHE BUN, 
GRILLED PINEAPPLE, LETTUCE
AND SLICED TOMATOES

FARMHOUSE PANINI
KING TRUMPET MUSHROOM, ZUCCHINI, 
EGGPLANT, CAPSICUMS, LETTUCE AND 
SLICED TOMATOES, HOMEGROWN FRESH 
GARDEN BASIL AND CIABATTA BREAD

 

28

 

24

24

18

FOOD MENU
 

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
AND PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAXES

Chef’s Recommendation
 
Contains Pork          

Vegetarian Option


