« The one who travels the world can turn home and spread the word »

SOMEBODY ELSE

WWW.MERCURE.COM @ACCOR-HOTELS ON FACEBOOK & INSTAGRAM



APPETISERS COCKTAILS WINE SELECTION BEERS LOCAL SPECIALS WI-FI

Please approach our staff should you require any request on special dietary requirements.

BOTTLED BEERS

CORONA EXTRA <i>MEXICO</i> , 330ML PALE LAGER, 4.6% ABV	14
HOEGAARDEN WHITE BELGIUM, 330ML WITBIER, 4.9% ABV	14
HEINEKEN SILVER NETHERLANDS, 330ML LAGER, 4.0% ABV	14
TIGER BEER SINGAPORE, 330ML LAGER, 5.0% ABV	14
KIRIN ICHIBAN POINT <i>JAPAN</i> , 330ML PALE LAGER, 5.0% ABV	14
ASAHI SUPER DRY <i>JAPAN</i> , 330ML PALE LAGER, 5.0% ABV	14
ERDINGER WEISSE QUART GERMANY 500ML LAGER, 5.3% ABV	19
ERDINGER DUNKEL QUART GERMANY 500ML LAGER, 5.3% ABV	19
GUINNESS MICRO DRAFT IRELAND 500ML STOUT, 4.2% ABV	19
GREVENSTEINER ORIGINAL GERMANY, 500ML LAGER. 5.2% ABV	22

DRAUGHT ON TAP

TIGER SINGAPORE, LAGER, 5.0% ABV, HALF / FULL PINT	15 / 20
HEINEKEN NETHERLANDS, LAGER, 5.0% ABV, HALF / FULL PINT	16 / 21

BUBBLES

POL REMY BRUT FRANCE	15 / 65
GARDET CHAMPAGNE BRUT RESERVE PREMIER CRU NV FRANCE	198
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS FRANCE	380
DOM PERIGNON FRANCE	600

WHITE WINE

BELLEVIE PAVILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC FRANCE 150ML / 750ML	15 / 65
PIRRAMIMMA FRENCH OAK CHARDONNAY MCLAREN VALE AUSTRALIA 150ML 750ML	19 / 85
UBY N0.3 COLOMBARD SAUVIGNON BLANC GASCONY FRANCE	90
LOUIS JADOT COUVENT DES JACOBINS BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY BURGUNDY FRANCE	138

WHITE WINE

ZACCAGNINI II BIANCO DI CICCIO ABRUZZO BIANCO DOC ITALY	90
SALVANO MOSCATO DOC NV PIEDMONT ITALY	80
FAMILIA TORRES PAZO DAS BRUXAS RÍAS BAIXAS SPAIN	108
URBAN RIESLING QBA MOSEL GERMANY	90
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION PINOT GRIGIO NAPA VALLEY USA	108
XANADU CIRCA 77 SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEMILLON MARGARET RIVER AUSTRALIA	90
THE BETTER HALF SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND	90

RED WINE

BELLEVIE PAVILLON MERLOT FRANCE 150ML 750ML	15 / 65
MCWILLIAM'S MARKVIEW CABERNET MERLOT RIVERINA AUSTRALIA 150ML 750ML	19 / 85
CHÂTEAU DE LA PIERRE LEVEE BORDEAUX FRANCE	90
BERNARD MAGREZ CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE "LA DISTINEE" RHONE FRANCE	160
PASCAL BOUCHARD BOURGOGNE ROUGE BURGUNDY FRANCE	160
VALLE REALE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOC <i>ITALY</i>	108
ZENATO RIPASSA VALPOLICELLA DOC SUPERIORE VENETO ITALY	138
TENUTA LUCE DELLE VITE 'LUCENTE' TOSCANA IGT ITALY	160

RED WINE

MARQUES DE CACERES CRIANZA RIOJA SPAIN	90
LAGARDE TEIA MALBEC, PETIT VERDOT MENDOZA ARGENTINA	90
MIGUEL TORRES CORDILLERA CABERNET SAUVIGNON CURIO VALLEY CHILE	98
LIBERTY SCHOOL CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA USA	138
KATNOOK FOUNDER'S BLOCK SHIRAZ COONAWARRA AUSTRALIA	98
MISHA'S VINEYARD CANTATA PINOT NOIR CENTRAL OTAGO NEW ZEALAND	130

COCKTAIL

SINGAPORE SLING GIN, TRIPLE SEC, DOM, CHERRY BRANDY, GRENADINE	23
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME, COKE	23
${\bf MOJITO} \mid RUM, LIME, MINT$	16
FROZEN MARGARITA TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME / MANGO	18
LYCHEE MARTINI LIQUER LYCHEE, LIQUER LIME & GINGER, LIME, LEMON	20
ESPRESSO MARTINI RASPBERRY & DARK CHOCOLATE VODKA, CREAM RASPBERRY, GIFFARD RASPBERRY SYRUP, COFFEE TINCTURE DARK CHOCOLATE LIQUER	20
ROSE & WHITE PEPPER NEGRONI ROSE & WHITE PEPPER INFUSED GIN DISTILLED WITH LAVENDER, ROSE CAMPARI, COCCHI TORINO VERMOUTH	20
SPARKLING SANGRIA CAVA, COINTREAU, BANANA SYRUP ORANGE	18

GIN

GORDON'S DRY GIN UNITED KINGDOM	12 / 150
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE UNITED KINGDOM	14 / 180
ROKU GIN JAPAN	14 / 200
TANQUERAY UNITED KINGDOM	14 / 200
HENDRICK'S GIN UNITED KINGDOM	16 / 220
G'VINE FLORAISON FRANCE	16 / 220

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED RUSSIA	12 / 150
ABSOLUT BLUE SWEDEN	14 / 180
GREY GOOSE FRANCE	16 / 240
ABSOLUT ELYX SWEDEN	19 / 320

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA CUBA	12 / 150
CACHACHA 51 BARBADOS	12 / 280
BLACK TEARS SPICED CUBA	14 / 190
MOUNT GAY BARBADOS	14 / 190

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO MEXICO	12 / 150
PATRON ANEJO MEXICO	19 / 360

BOURBON

JIM BEAM UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	12 / 150
JACK DANIEL UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	14 / 180
MAKER'S MARK UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16 / 240

WHISKEY

BLENDED	
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL UNITED KINGDOM	16 / 260
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL UNITED KINGDOM	26 / 520
MONKEY SHOULDER UNITED KINGDOM	14 / 220
FAMOUS GROUSE UNITED KINGDOM	12 / 150
HIBIKI HARMONY JAPAN	22 / 380
CHIVAS 12 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	14 / 220
CHIVAS 18 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	19 / 340

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT	
MACALLAN 12 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	19 / 360
MACALLAN 18 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	50 / 980
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	14 / 220
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	19 / 340
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	16 / 260
GLENLIVET 15 YEARS UNITED KINGDOM	22 / 380
BALVENIE 12 YEARS DOUBLE WOOD UNITED KINGDOM	16 / 260
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER RESERVE JAPAN	24 / 420

COGNAC

ST REMY VSOP FRANCE	12 / 180
MARTELL VSOP FRANCE	16 / 280
MARTELL CORDON BLEU FRANCE	32 / 560
HENNESSY VSOP FRANCE	16 / 280
HENNESSY XO FRANCE	34 / 580

LIQUER

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM IRELAND	10
KAHLÚA COFFEE LIQUEUR ITALY	10
CAMPARI ITALY	10
MIDORI MELON MEXICO	10
ARCHERS PEACH UNITED KINGDOM	10
RINQUINQUIN PEACH FRANCE	10
SOUTHERN COMFORT USA	10
SAMBUCCA ITALY	10
COINTREAU FRANCE	10

MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN BLUEBERRY MOJITO	8
SHIRLEY TEMPLE	8
VIRGIN SANGRIA	8

NON ALCOHOLIC

CHILLED JUICE APPLE / CRANBERRY / ORANGE / PINEAPPLE / MANGO / LIME	6
SOFT DRINKS COKE / COKE LIGHT / SPRITE / GINGER ALE / ROOTBEER / TONIC / SODA	6
MINERAL WATER ACQUA PANNA/ SAN PELLEGRINO, 500ML	8
OTHER BEVERAGES CHOCOLATE / MILK (HOT / COLD)	6 / 7

COFFEE ROASTED BY ILLY

COFFEE HOT / ICED	6 / 7
ESPRESSO SINGLE / DOUBLE	5 / 7
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO HOT / ICED	7 / 8
MOCHA HOT / ICED	8 / 9
TEA BY TWG	
GEISHA BLOSSOM BLEND OF GREEN TEA &	8
REFRESHING RIPE SOUTHERN FRUIT	
EMPEROR SENCHA JAPANESE GREEN TEA	8
RICH IN VITAMIN C	
BAIN DE ROSES®	8
DARJEELING TEA WITH UNION OF ROSES & HINTS OF VANILLA	
MILK OOLONG	8
LIGHTLY FERMENTED TEA THAT OFFERS AROMA THAT IS MIKLY &	

TOASTED

TEA BY TWG

1837 BLACK® TEA	8
NOTES OF FLOWERS WITH	
RIPE BERRIES, ANISE &	
CARAMEL AFTERTASTE	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	8
STRONG & FULL-BODIED WITH	
LIGHT FLORAL UNDERTONES	
CHAMOMILE (THEINE-FREE)	8
RARE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS	
THAT BOAST A RICH HONEY AROMA	
MIDNIGHT HOUR® TEA	8
(THEINE-FREE)	
INFUSION OF DECAFFEINATED	
BLACK TEA BLENDED WITH	
TROPICAL FRUITS	

FOOD MENU

TAPAS & BITES	
GOURMET CHEESE BOARD ▼ EMMENTAL CHEESE, CHEDDAR,	28
CAMEMBERT AND BRIE SERVED WITH CRACKERS, CRANBERRY	
MARMALADE, DRIED FRUITS AND NUTS	
FRESHLY SHUCKED BAY OYSTERS (6 PIECES)	28
LIME WEDGES, THAI CORIANDER,	
CITRUS AND GREEN THAI CHILLI DIP	
SINGAPORE'S CHICKEN SATAY 🛆 🥒	24
GRILLED CHICKEN SATAY WITH SPICY	
PEANUT SAUCE, COMPRESSED RICE CAKE,	
RED ONIONS AND CUCUMBER RELISH	
SMOKED SALMON SOURDOUGH	24
SLICED SMOKED NORWEGIAN SALMON	
ON SOURDOUGH WITH CORAL GREENS,	
CHOPPED EGGS AND CAVIAR	
MENTAIKO SCALLOP	20
AND SEAFOOD CAKE	
SERVED WITH AVOCADO	
AND TOMATO SALSA	
CORN TORTILLA CHIPS 🗸	16
CRISPY CORN TORTILLA SERVED WITH	
AVOCADO GUACAMOLE DIP	
DRUNKEN MUSSELS	16
GREEN ONIONS, GARLIC, FRESH HERBS	
AND WHITE WINE	
SERVED WITH BREAD ROLLS	



FOOD MENU

PIZZA	
MARGHERITA ♥ FRESH TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, OUR HERB GARDEN BASIL	28
PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI BUTTON MUSHROOMS, CHICKEN HAM, TOMATOES, MOZZARELLA CHEESE AND OLIVES	28
FINGER FOODS	
BRATWURST AND CHEESE SAUSAGE BITES GHERKIN AND PEARL ONIONS SERVED WITH TOMATO AND CHILLI SAUCE	20
CRISPY WINGLETS SERVED WITH BARBECUE DIP	18
STUFFED JALAPEÑO PEPPERS (9 PIECES) DEEP-FRIED AND BREADED, STUFFED WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE	18
TRUFFLE FRIES V TRUFFLE FLAVOURED FRIES WITH TRUFFLE POWDER, TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE AND PARMESAN CHEESE	12
OKONOMIYAKI FRIES V CRISPY NATURAL-CUT FRIES WITH BONITO FLAKES AND SEAWEED	12
Chef's Recommendation Contains Chilli Vegetarian Option Contains Pork	

FOOD MENU

BURGS & BREADS	
SERVED WITH NATURAL-CUT FRIES	
AND PETITE SALAD	
ROYALE WAGYU BURGER 🙇 🛒	28
WAGYU BEEF PATTIES, CHEDDAR CHEESE,	
STREAKY BACON, BRIOCHE BUN,	
CARAMELISED ONION JAM,	
SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS, LETTUCE	
AND SLICED TOMATOES	
122 CLUB SANDWICH	24
SMOKED CHICKEN, STREAKY BACON,	
RYE BREAD, FRIED EGG, AVOCADO,	
EMMENTAL CHEESE, LETTUCE	
AND SLICED TOMATOES	
BARBECUED CHICKEN STEAK BURGER	24
BARBECUED CHICKEN STEAK,	
PESTO MAYONNAISE, BRIOCHE BUN,	
GRILLED PINEAPPLE, LETTUCE	
AND SLICED TOMATOES	
FARMHOUSE PANINI 🗸	18
KING TRUMPET MUSHROOM, ZUCCHINI,	10
EGGPLANT, CAPSICUMS, LETTUCE AND	
SLICED TOMATOES, HOMEGROWN FRESH	
GARDEN BASIL AND CIABATTA BREAD	
Chef's Recommendation	

Contains Pork
Vegetarian Option